Event Rankings (Last 12 Months)

Female - Long Course - 200m Individual Medley - Camden Swiss Cottage SC - 08 Years Age Group - At 31st December 2020

Rank Name

1 Amelia Donnelly

2 Ayla Thiede

3 Ashley-Jane Ang

4 Ines Taboada

5 Effie Kennedy

Copyright 2024

Ranked
Club

Camden
Swiss

Camden
Swiss

Camden
Swiss

Camden
Swiss

Camden
Swiss

YoB

12

12

12

12

12

Meet Name

Newham & UEL SC National Qualifier Open
Meet 2024

2024 Middlesex County Championships

Newham & UEL SC National Qualifier Open
Meet 2024

2024 Middlesex County Championships

Winchester City Penguins Summer Scorcher
2023

Venue

Stratford

London

Stratford

London

Winchester

Level

Date

24/03/24

27/01/24

24/03/24

27/01/24

23/07/23

Time

2:48.30

2:52.80

2:56.15

3:07.41

3:19.45
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FINA

388

367

252
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