Event Rankings (Last 12 Months)

Female - Long Course - 200m Individual Medley - Camden Swiss Cottage SC - 08 Years Age Group - At 31st December 2020

Rank	Name	Ranked Club	YoB	Meet Name	Venue	Level	Date	Time	FINA
1	Amelia Donnelly	Camden Swiss	12	Newham & UEL SC National Qualifier Open Meet 2024	Stratford	1	24/03/24	2:48.30	420
2	Ayla Thiede	Camden Swiss	12	2024 Middlesex County Championships	London	1	27/01/24	2:52.80	388
3	Ashley-Jane Ang	Camden Swiss	12	Newham & UEL SC National Qualifier Open Meet 2024	Stratford	1	24/03/24	2:56.15	367
4	Ines Taboada	Camden Swiss	12	2024 Middlesex County Championships	London	1	27/01/24	3:07.41	304
5	Effie Kennedy	Camden Swiss	12	Winchester City Penguins Summer Scorcher 2023	Winchester	3	23/07/23	3:19.45	252

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS